Bus

Bus 7748 Riga-Nitaure-Zaube

Direction
Zaube — Rigas Sao

25 stops

Open route schedule

Zaube
Ingisténi
Slipe
Nitaure
Kalnaji
Pelni
Vanagi
Zvirgzdi
Malpils
Pagrieziens uz Sidgundu
Skilini
Skruntes
Allazmuiza
Mazkangari
Planupe
Tumsupe
Reipas
Skukisi
Balini
Garkalne

Jugla

Go to website

Route schedule
Zaube — Rigas Sao

Monday 06:13
Tuesday 06:13
Wednesday 06:13
Thursday 06:13
Friday 06:13
Saturday 06:13
Sunday 15:05
Route info

Direction: Zaube
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min

nr 1 £
L Césis
naciondlais
fines Filv (.63
Saulkrasti
| Ligatne
" d
/ Adozu paligons ! Slgulda
I f
Lr E L
ol Vangaii

| \-
Maruge '\\
[BSlo3) N
! Salaspils ;
: TkEkileL_
7 Kekava Gg__rc
%
.\\
Baldone
i:i?l\:ard__s
""@.QpenStreetMap contributors
2 Mapc
B 7745 — Riga-Nitaure-Zaube BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7748-3009719542-3001944610
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7748-3009719542-3001944610
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7748-3009719542-3001944610

Teika

Meébelu nams

Slavu rotacijas aplis

Rigas Sao



Direction Route schedule

Rigas Sao — Zaube Rigas Sao — Zaube
24 stops Monday 16:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:35
Rigas Sao

Wednesday 16:35
Meébelu nams

Thursday 16:35
Teika

Friday 16:35
Jugla
Garkalne Saturday 16:35
Balini Sunday 18:10
Skukisi

Route info
Reipas Direction: Rigas Sao

. Stops: 24

TumSupe

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min
Planupe
Mazkangari
Allazmuiza
Skruntes
Skilini

Pagrieziens uz Sidgundu
Malpils

Zvirgzdi

Vanagi

Pelni

Kalnaji

Nitaure

Slipe

Ingisténi

Zaube


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-7748-3009719542-3001944610

7748 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sigulda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



